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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
Ecru
159
160
161

168
169
317
318

371
413
414
415
420

451
452
453
500

503
524
535
610
611

612
613
640
642

644
645
646
647
648

762
801
822
823

838
840
841
842
844

869
924

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3283
919
579
467
403

619
2376
3886
1764

239
2013
2102
1830
223

2618
2333
3563
481

909
372

1165
293
400

556
510
757

1533

1761
3244
1906
3217
6182

1534
212
790
738

475
365
369

1529
1082

160
432

Skeins

1.4
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
1.0
1.7
0.8

0.1
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.1

1.1
1.0
1.5
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.7

0.8
1.4
0.8
1.4
2.6

0.7
0.1
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.7
0.5

0.1
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

926
927
928
930
931

932
934
935

3012

3021
3022
3023
3024
3033

3072
3371
3743
3750

3752
3753
3756
3768
3781

3782
3787
3790
3799

3860
3861
3862
3863
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1496
884
952
815
807

504
1163
476
192

570
1749
2801
1582
2244

1956
725
547
445

606
256
680

2021
602

1250
953
604

1525

243
330
195
299
472

8547
6080

Skeins

0.7
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.8
1.2
0.7
1.0

0.9
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.9
0.3

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.7

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

3.6
2.6


